does not mean that other areas will not be provided, in places duly marked for 

this purpose. 

Article 6 

Registrations 

1.Entries for the event must be made online, on the race's official website at 

www.maratonaclubedeportugal.com  

2.There will be a maximum limit of 19,000 (nineteen thousand) runners in the 

Half Marathon. 

3.Runners under the age of 18 (eighteen) will not be allowed to register or take 

part. 

4.Entries are personal and non-transferable. 

5.All requests for changes to registration must be made no later than 1 (one)